
Total Percentage

Wife 2,543

2,337

2,459

3,327

2,603

3,896

450

5,663

3,769

27,047

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

9.40%

8.64%

9.09%

12.30%

9.62%

14.40%

1.66%

20.94%

13.94%

100.00%
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