

### Reported Unclear Participants

	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
<b>Wife</b>	2,543	9.40%
<b>Husband</b>	2,337	8.64%
<b>Parent</b>	2,459	9.09%
<b>Non Spousal with Child</b>	3,327	12.30%
<b>Child / Children</b>	2,603	9.62%
<b>Other Family Member</b>	3,896	14.40%
<b>Former Spouse</b>	450	1.66%
<b>Live-In Partner</b>	5,663	20.94%
<b>Other</b>	3,769	13.94%
<b>Total</b>	<u>27,047</u>	<u>100.00%</u>